
Coaches Information
Dead Period for fall sports- August 1-Aug 7
First Day of Tryouts/Practice August 8

Football
Tom Beauchamp- Tbeauchamp@parkwayschools.net

Boys Soccer
Dave Davis ddavis6@parkwayschools.net

Field Hockey
Dave Richardson- drichardson3@parkwayschools.net

Girls Volleyball
Shannon Lesko- slesko@parkwayschools.net

Cheerleading
Kaitlin Dickson- kdickson@parkwayschools.net

Poms
Tess Boyer Schenck- tess.h.boyer@gmail.com

Softball
Dave Mcfarland- dmcfarland@parkwayschools.net

Boys Swimming
Jeremy Nichols- jnichols@parkwayschools.net

Boys Cross Country
Ted Faulhaber- swimrunfan@gmail.com

Girls Cross Country
Bob Klebolt- rklebolt@parkwayschools.net

Girls Golf
Adam Weiss- aweiss@parkwayschools.net

Girls Tennis
Nick Tanurchis- ntanurchis@parkwayschools.net

Band/Color Guard
Lisa Kinworthy- lkinworthy@parkwayschools.net
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